

Michael J. Caron, MD, a Neurosurgeon with Northwestern Memorial Hospital Arkes Pavilion

Get to know Neurosurgeon Dr. Michael J. Caron, who serves patients in Chicago, Illinois.



New York City, New York Dec 2, 2022 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - A top professional in the field of neurological surgery, Dr. Caron's clinical interests include primary and metastatic brain tumors, pituitary tumors, spinal tumors, cerebral aneurysms and arteriovenous malformations (AVM), microvascular decompression (MVD) for facial pain, Chiari malformation decompression, cervical spine surgery and stereotactic radiosurgery (SRS).



As a member of the Department of Neurological Surgery, Northwestern Medicine, he primarily sees patients at the Edward Neuroscience Institute in affiliation with Northwestern Medicine, and at the Edward Cancer Center in Naperville. Surgical procedures are performed at both Edward Hospital and Northwestern Memorial Hospital. In collaboration with Northwestern Medicine, he can also be found on staff at Central DuPage Hospital, Delnor Hospital, Huntley Hospital, McHenry Hospital, Northwestern Lake Forest Hospital, Northwestern Memorial Hospital, and Woodstock Hospital.

At Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine, Dr. Caron contributes to resident education as a Health System Clinician of Neurological Surgery. He founded and serves as Co-Director of the Edward Cancer Center Neuro-Oncology Multidisciplinary Center. His Edward Neuroscience Institute practice, affiliated with Edward Hospital, includes general neurological surgery. Dr. Caron is boardcertified through the American Board of Neurological Surgery (ABNS). A Fellow of the American Association of Neurological Surgeons, he is the recipient of the Compassionate Doctor Recognition (2011) and Patients' Choice Award (2011, 2018).

Dr. Caron graduated from Loyola University of Chicago, Stritch School of Medicine in 1982, serving as class President. He completed a general surgery internship at Loyola University Medical Center in 1983 and a residency in Neurological Surgery at Loyola University Medical Center in 1989. He was Visiting Chief Resident at UCSF Medical Center in 1987. Previous appointments include Assistant Professor of Neurological Surgery, at UCLA Medical Center as founding Director of the Clinical Brain Injury Program (1989-1994). As a native of Illinois, he returned to the Chicago area joining the Chicago Institute of Neurosurgery and Neuroresearch (CINN) as Director of Neurological Surgery, Silver Cross Hospital Joliet, Illinois prior to settling at Edward Hospital in 1998 and joining Northwestern in 2013.

Learn More about Dr. Michael J. Caron:

Through his findatopdoc profile, <u>https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/3437448-Michael-Caron-Neurosurgeon</u> or through Northwestern Medicine, <u>https://www.nm.org/doctors/1275738023/michael-j-caron-md</u>

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey toward optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com



Source : Michael J. Caron, MD

See on IssueWire